14 mm fast-acting fuses for reliable
overcurrent protection in EV applications
Eaton’s BussmannTM series 14 mm
xEV fuses provide high voltage
DC-rated overcurrent protection
for electric vehicle power
management.
Product description

Printed in USA
Publication No. ELX1319 BU-ELX22183
August 2023
Dimensions- mm
SCT: Bolt-down terminal single cap 3P: PCB 3 terminal
PCB layout
Part number
Voltage
rating
Current
rating
Breaking capacity
@ rated voltage
(VAC) (VDC) (A) (A) VAC (A) VDC
EAC14
EAC14-50 420 500 50 6000 20,000
EAC14-60 420 500 60 6000 20,000
EAC14-70 420 500 70 6000 20,000
EAC14-80 420 500 80 6000 20,000
EXC14
EXC14-50 - 800 50 - 50,000
EXC14-60 - 800 60 - 50,000
EXC14-70 - 800 70 - 50,000
EXC14-80 - 800 80 - 50,000
EKC14
EKC14-40 - 1000 40 - 50,000
EKC14-50 - 1000 50 - 50,000
EXC14